Quadratic Integra 1530
Digital Metering Systems
Energy Division
Quadratic Integra 1530 Digital Metering Systems
1
Multi function Integra 1530 digital metering systems provide high accuracy <0.2%
measurement, display and communication of all major electrical and power quality

u
t
Order Code Example
INT-1534-M-5-M-110
Integra 1530 digital metering system,
3 phase 4 wire, nominal input voltage,
140-277V L-N and 241-480V L-L, 5A CT
input, auxiliary supply 100 to 250V AC
or DC, one relay pulsed output and one
RS485 Modbus communication port.
Analogue output and Lonworks
communication options available
Summer 2003.
3.G365.02      IP65 PROTECTIVE COVER
3.C345.01       IP54 PANEL GASKET
Crompton Technology Inc,7538 Bath Rd,Mississauga,ON,L4T 1L2,T:905-671-2304,F:905-671-3661,info@cromptoncanada.com, www.cromptoncanada.com
INT-1531-*-5-**-OPTION-***           Integra 1530 1 Phase 2 Wire 5A CT Input
3.G365.02  IP65 PROTECTIVE COVER
3.C345.01  IP54 PANEL GASKET
OPTIONS:
COMMUNICATION OPTIONS:
000= Display Only
001= 1 Analog Output
002= 2 Analog Outputs
010= 1 RS485
012= 1 RS485, 2 Analog Outputs
030= 1 Lonworks Interface
200= 2 KWhr Pulsed Output
210= 2 KWhr Pulsed Output, 1 RS485
ANALOG OUTPUT RANGE ***
1= 0-20 mA into <500 ohms (user configurable as 4-20 mA)
3= -1/0/+1 mA into <10 Kilo-ohms
OPTIONS:
3.G365.02 IP65 PROTECTIVE COVER
3.C345.01 IP54 PANEL GASKET
ORDERING CODES:
INT-1531-*-5-**-OPTION-***    Integra 1530 1 Phase 2 Wire 5A CT Input
INT-1534-*-5-**-OPTION-***    Integra 1530 3 Phase 4 Wire 5A CT Input
INT-1533-*-5-**-OPTION-***    Integra 1530 3 Phase 3 Wire 5A CT Input
INPUT VOLTAGE SUFFIX *
L=  100-240 V L-L (57.7 - 139 V L-N)
M= 241-480 V L-L (140- 277 V L-N)
AUXILIARY SUPPLY SUFFIX **
L= 12-48 V DC
M= 100-250 V AC/DC
INT-1534-L-5-M-010
INT-1534= 3 Phase 4 Wire 5 A CT Input
L= Input Voltage 100-240 V L-L
5= 5 Amp CT Input
M= Auxiliary 100-250 V AC/DC
010= 1 RS485
PDFescape
Highlight